VAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVA
I EEEE——

TOCEANEj
STEAK NIGHT

BEEF FLANK STEAK 180 GR

Australia — Black Angus - Stanbroke

BEEF TENDERLOIN 180 GR
Australia — Wagyu Tajima — MB4/5+

BEEF STRIPLOIN 300 GR
Australia — Portoro — MB4+

BEEF RIB EYES 350 GR
Australia — Portoro — MB4+ 500 GR
SURF & TURF

Half lobster 250 gr & beef striploin 300 gr

595

1590

1250

1950

2650

2000

Every steak comes with a side of French fries, coleslaw, Béarnaise sauce,

and Peppercorn sauce.

FREE FLOW OF HOUSE WHITE AND RED WINE AT VND 750,000++

All prices are in 1000 Vietnamese bong (VWND) and subject to 5% service charge and 8% VAT.

Alcoholic beverages are subject Lo 10% VAT

VAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVA




