

BEEF FLANK STEAK Australia – Black Angus - Stanbroke	180 GR	595
BEEF TENDERLOIN Australia – Wagyu Tajima – MB4/5+	180 GR	1590
BEEF STRIPLOIN Australia – Portoro – MB4+	300 GR	1250
BEEF RIB EYES Australia – Portoro – MB4+	350 GR 500 GR	1950 2650
SURF & TURF Half lobster 250 gr & beef striploin 300 gr		2000

Every steak comes with a side of French fries, coleslaw, Béarnaise sauce, and Peppercorn sauce.

FREE FLOW OF HOUSE WHITE AND RED WINE AT VND 750,000++

All prices are in 1.000 Vietnamese Dong (VND) and subject to 5% service charge and 8% VAT.

Alcoholic beverages are subject to 10% VAT